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2001 Softball Conference 3A

Bidistrict Area Regional Quarterfinals  Semifinals
Sanford-Fritch
Sanford-Fritch
BYE
Monahans
Monahans
Monahans 13-0
BYE
Monahans
Lamesa -
Fort Stockton 10
Fort Stockton -
8-3 Fort Stockton
Lubbock Cooper
Lubbock Cooper 10-1
BYE Monahans
Clyde 2
. Clyde
Bowie 20
Kennedale
Kennedale 2
Kennedale 8
BYE
Decatur
Eastland ) 50
- Ferris
Ferris o5
- Decatur
Decatur
Decatur 14-2
BYE
Region 1
Amarillo River Road 9
Amarillo River Road
Lubbock Roosevelt 133 _
A Midland Greenwood
Midland Greenwood
Midland Greenwood 15-0
BYE
Midland Greenwood
BYE 0 1-
" i Kermit 110,10
Pe?rrr?(ljtn Kermit
Y Perryton 180
BYE Midland Greenwood
Abilene Wylie i
Grah Graham
raham
- 81 Graham
Breckenridge
Breckenridge 32
BYE
Graham
Lake Worth 30
Whit Lake Worth
ithe
Earlyy 21 Lake Worth
Early 85

BYE

State Final Semifinals  Quarterfinals Regional Area Bidistrict
Pottsboro R9
Pottsboro
o1 Fort Worth Castleberry T 10
Pottsboro
Van w12
32 Van
BYE
Pottsboro R c
_ . oyse Cit R11
& Royse City Y Y
. Y Canton T12
Royse City
Everman w10
0 Everman
Atlanta BYE
8-4 )
) Pittsburg R13
Pittsburg -
Midland Greenwood Pittsburg a1 White Oak 114
3-0 . ) ] Daingerfield w16
0 Daingerfield
BYE
Atlanta
2-1 Atlanta R15
Atlanta Gil e
130 ilmer
Atlanta ] Lindale w14
85 Lindale
BYE
Region 2 L ake Dall ‘o
ake Dallas
Lake Dallas
o1 FW Diamond Hill-Jarvis R10
Forney -
70 Forney wi
Forney
BYE
Sanger
1 Bonham ™
Bonham - -
Sanaer ) Wills Point R12
Sanger 9? Sanger we
4-1 i Sanger
Sanger BYE
>0 Mineola T13
Brownsboro
Brownsboro R14
Brownsboro 31
New Boston w15
5-4 New Boston
BYE
Mount Vernon
>0 Texarkana Liberty-Eylau T 15
Liberty-Eylau - - -
o2 Longview Spring Hill R 16

Mount Vernon

4-3

Mount Vernon

Mount Vernon W13

BYE
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R17

T18

w20

R19

T20

w18

2001 Softball Conference 3A

R21

T22

W24

R23

T24

w22

T17

R18

w19

T

iy

9

R20

w17

T21

R 22

w23

T23

R 24

Bidistrict Area Regional Quarterfinals  Semifinals State Final Semifinals  Quarterfinals Regional Area Bidistrict
Troy , Bellville
Troy Bellville - -
Rockdale "o _ , a1 Liberty Hill
- Lufkin Hudson Devine -
Lufkin Hudson _ Devine
Lufkin Hudson 101 5-4 Devine
BYE BYE
— Elgin Devine .
Fairfield 32 20 . LaVernia
Rusk Rusk LaVernia Cartizo Sori
us . . arrizo Springs
. o1 Elgin LaVernia 12:0 PTno
Elgin i Burnet
Elgin -0 228 Burnet
BYE Elgin Sinton BYE
Newton _ o o2 Gonzales
o Belvion Barbere Hil Barbers Hill Odem od
ount Belvieu barpbers Hi
51 Barbers Hill Splendora Odem 42 °m_
Sweeny 10 Raymondville
Sweeny 20 41 Raymondville
BYE BYE
_ ] Wharton Sinton
Madisonville o2 5 Orange Grove
wh Wharton Orange Grove Lyford
arton or
75 ; 19-0
Hamshire-Fannett Wharton Sinton Sinton
Hamshire-Fannett 6-0 90 Sinton
BYE BYE
Region 3 Region 4
Lorena . Hallettsville
Caldwel Lorena Hallettsville Wimberl
LOwe 10-1 Lorena Bandera 30 MRETey
Robinson _ o0 5o Bandera
Robinson ’ Bandera
BYE BYE
West Bandera _
Teague 80 1 . Marion
Palestine Westwood Marion d
i Jourdanton
Palestine Westwood 0 West Sinton LaGrange >1
West LaGrange
West 102 32 2 LaGrange
BYE Splendora George West BYE
Kirbyville o >0 Vanderbilt Industrial
" Huffman Hargrave George West G West
eorge Wes
Huffman Hargrave 4-3 Splendora George West 10 'g
Splendora . Bishop
Splendora 1 32 Bishop
BYE BYE
Splendora George West
Cleveland ) 31 71 Zapata
Needvill Needville Zapata Port Isabel
eedville . .
, . 10:0 Bridge City Yoakum 10-3
Bridge City i ) o o0 Yoakum
Bridge City i Yoakum
BYE BYE

R25

T26

R29

T30

W 32

R 31

T32
W30

T25

R26

w27

T27

R28

W29
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